
2012 POINT PARK UNIVERSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

Home Matches in BOLD CAPS 

Home matches played at Student Center Gym 

* Kentucky Intercollegiate Athletic Conference match 

 

Day/Date Opponent/Event Time 

Aug. 24-25 Michigan-Dearborn Early Bird Collegiate Challenge Dearborn, Mich. 

Fri., Aug. 24 vs. Trinity International (Ill.) 3 p.m. 

 vs. Cornerstone (Mich.) 5 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 25 vs. Indiana Tech 10:30 a.m. 

 vs. Madonna (Mich.) 2:30 p.m. 

Wed., Aug. 29 GREEN-GOLD INTRASQUAD SCRIMMAGE TBA 

Aug. 31-Sept. 1 Fairmont State University Tournament Fairmont, W.Va. 

Fri., Aug. 31 Seton Hill 1 p.m. 

 West Liberty (W.Va.) 5 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 1 West Virginia Wesleyan 10 a.m. 

 Shepherd (W.Va.) 6 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 5 Jam the Gym 3 (at Kiski Area High School) Vandergrift, Pa. 

 vs. Seton Hill TBA 

Sept. 7-8 POINT PARK TOURNAMENT Pittsburgh, Pa. 

Fri., Sept. 7 ASBURY (KY.)* 10 a.m. 

 RIO GRANDE (OHIO) 6 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 8 WEST LIBERTY (W.Va.) 10 a.m. 

 NORTHWESTERN OHIO 2 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 15 Tri-Match at Point Park Pittsburgh, Pa. 

 MIDWAY (KY.)* 11 a.m. 

 SHAWNEE STATE (OHIO) 3 p.m. 

Tue., Sept. 18 at Carlow* 7 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 22 Tri-Match at Indiana East Richmond, Ind. 

 vs. Brescia (Ky.)* 12 p.m.  

 at Indiana East* 2 p.m. 

Thur., Sept. 27 at Ursuline (Ohio) 7 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 29 ALUMNI MATCH vs. GOLD TEAM 9:30 a.m. 

 WEST VIRGINA WESLEYAN 12 p.m. 

Mon., Oct. 1 FAIRMONT STATE 7 p.m. 

Oct. 5-6 Clearwater Christian Invitational Clearwater, Fla. 

Fri., Oct. 5 vs. Ave Maria (Fla.) 2 p.m. 

 vs. Northwood (Fla.) 4 p.m. 

 vs. Michigan-Dearborn 8 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 6 at Clearwater Christian (Fla.) 9:30 a.m. 

 vs. Warner (Fla.) 11:30 a.m. 

Sat., Oct. 13 at Alderson-Broaddus (W.Va.) 4 p.m. 

Wed., Oct. 17 EMORY (GA.) 7 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 20 INDIANA SOUTHEAST* 11 a.m. 

 BEREA (KY.)* 1 p.m. 

Tue., Oct. 23 at Pitt-Johnstown 6 p.m. 

Oct. 26-27 Georgetown College Tournament Georgetown (Ky.) 

Fri., Oct. 26 vs. Lee (Tenn.) 1 p.m. 

 vs. Indiana Tech 5 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 27 vs. Taylor (Ind.) 1:30 p.m. 

 at Georgetown (Ky.) 5:30 p.m. 

Sun., Oct. 28 vs. St. Louis College of Pharmacy* (at Midway, Ky.) TBA 

Tue., Oct. 30 at Shippensburg 7 p.m. 

Sat., Nov. 3 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN* 11 a.m. 

 ALICE LLOYD* 3 p.m. 

Tue., Nov. 6 WHEELING JESUIT (W.VA.) 7 p.m. 

Nov. 9-10 KIAC Tournament TBA 

Nov. 17 NAIA National Championship Opening Round TBA at Campus Sites 

Nov. 26-Dec. 1 NAIA National Championship Tournament TBA at Sioux City, Iowa 

 


